Primary Morning Break Price List

Item
Piece of Toast and Spread
Small Piece of Fruit
Scone/Pancake/Homebaking
Glass of Milk (150mls)
Glass of Milk Shake (150mls)
Glass of Pure Fruit Juice (150ml)
Cuplets of Fresh Fruit Juice
Milk Cartons
Flavoured Milk Cartons
Bottled Water (330mls)
Aquajuice 200ml
Aquajuice 85ml

2015/16

£0.15
£0.15
£0.25
£0.15
£0.20
£0.15
£0.25
£0.30
£0.35
£0.30
£0.25
£0.20



Nursery School Meal Price  2015/16
Nursery Lunch £2.10



Primary School Meal Price 2015/16
Primary School Lunch £2.10



Secondary School Meal Price List 2015/16

Homemade Soup and Wedge of Bread
Traditional Meal

Meal Deal - 2 course + bread + drink
Smart Snack - Pizza, Bacon Roll, Toastie
1/2 Toastie

Salad Box and Wedge of Bread

Plated Salad and Wedge of Bread
100% Beefburger, Bun & Salad

Filled Panini

Chicken Bites and Salad

Hot Pasta Pot

Sub Central

Baked Potato

H.WRAP/MAMBO

1/2 Sandwich

Standard Filled Sandwich

Special Filled Sandwich
Baguette/Hoagie/Croissant

Sandwich Bread/Pitta/Morning Roll/Bap/Wrap

Standard Filling
Special Filling

EXTRAS

Hot Veg or Salad Garnish
Salad portions and mixes
Baked Beans, Potatoes
Butter, Flora Portions/Jam
Sauce Portions

Traditional Dessert

Ice Cream, Fruit Corners, Biscuits & Cheese
Yoghurt, Mini Fruit Corners

All Fruit & Bagged Vegetables

Homemade Biscuits

Healthy Baking

Crisps & Savoury Snacks

DRINKS

Milk Cartons

Flavoured Milk Cartons

Bottled Still Water 500ml
Still/Sparkling Water 330ml

100% Fruit Juice 85ml

100% Fruit Juice 200ml Fair Trade
Capri Sun Pouch 200ml

Calypso Aquajuice Carton 200ml

2015/16

£0.75
£1.60
£2.30
£1.35
£0.80
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.60
£1.55
£1.75
£0.75
£1.50
£0.70
£1.25
£1.35
£0.75
£0.50
£0.80
£0.90

FREE
£0.50
£0.50
£0.15
£0.10

£0.70
£0.70
£0.45
£0.35
£0.55
£0.60
£0.65

£0.40
£0.50
£0.55
£0.35
£0.30
£0.60
£0.60
£0.30



Calypso Aquajuice Carton 330ml
Calypso Aid Drinks 330mls
Really Wild

Innocent Smoothies 180ml
Probiotic Drinks 100ml

Froozie

Jubbly

£0.55
£0.65
£0.65
£0.85
£0.55
£0.70
£0.40



Secondary School Meal Adult Price List 2015/16

Homemade Soup and Wedge of Bread
Traditional Meal

Meal Deal - 2 course + bread + drink
Smart Snack - Pizza, Bacon Roll, Toastie
1/2 Toastie

Salad Box and Wedge of Bread

Plated Salad and Wedge of Bread
100% Beefburger, Bun & Salad

Filled Panini

Chicken Bites and Salad

Hot Pasta Pot

Sub Central

Baked Potato

H.WRAP/MAMBO

1/2 Sandwich

Standard Filled Sandwich

Special Filled Sandwich
Baguette/Hoagie/Croissant

Sandwich Bread/Pitta/Morning Roll/Bap/Wrap
Standard Filling

Special Filling

EXTRAS

Hot Veg or Salad Garnish
Salad portions and mixes
Baked Beans, Potatoes
Butter, Flora Portions/Jam
Sauce Portions

Traditional Dessert

Ice Cream, Fruit Corners, Biscuits & Cheese
Yoghurt, Mini Fruit Corners

All Fruit & Bagged Vegetables

Homemade Biscuits

Healthy Baking

Crisps & Savoury Snacks

DRINKS

Milk Cartons

Flavoured Milk Cartons

Bottled Still Water 500ml
Still/Sparkling Water 330m|

100% Fruit Juice 85ml

100% Fruit Juice 200ml Fair Trade
Capri Sun Pouch 200ml

2015/16

£1.25
£2.40
£3.65
£2.15
£0.95
£2.25
£2.25
£2.30
£2.30
£2.40
£2.40
£2.55
£1.15
£2.30
£0.95
£1.95
£2.10
£1.15
£0.75
£1.20
£1.35

£0.65
£0.65
£0.15
£0.10

£1.25
£0.85
£0.65
£0.55
£0.70
£0.85
£0.75

£0.45
£0.55
£0.60
£0.45
£0.35
£0.65
£0.65



Calypso Aquajuice Carton 200ml
Calypso Aquajuice 67 Bottle 330ml
Calypso Aid Drinks Bottle 330mls
Really Wild 250ml

Innocent Smoothies 180ml
Probiotic Drinks 100ml

Froozie

Jubbly

£0.35
£0.60
£0.75
£0.75
£0.95
£0.60
£0.75
£0.45



