Primary Morning Break Price List 2015/16 Item Piece of Toast and Spread £0.15 Small Piece of Fruit £0.15 Scone/Pancake/Homebaking £0.25 Glass of Milk (150mls) £0.15 Glass of Milk Shake (150mls) £0.20 Glass of Pure Fruit Juice (150ml) £0.15 Cuplets of Fresh Fruit Juice £0.25 Milk Cartons £0.30 Flavoured Milk Cartons £0.35 Bottled Water (330mls) £0.30 Aquajuice 200ml £0.25 Aquajuice 85ml £0.20

Nursery School Meal Price 2015/16
Nursery Lunch £2.10

Primary School Meal Price Primary School Lunch 2015/16

£2.10

Secondary School Meal Price List 2015/16

Secondary School Meal Price List 2015/16	
	2015/16
Homemade Soup and Wedge of Bread	£0.75
Traditional Meal	£1.60
Meal Deal - 2 course + bread + drink	£2.30
Smart Snack - Pizza, Bacon Roll, Toastie	£1.35
1/2 Toastie	£0.80
Salad Box and Wedge of Bread	£1.50
Plated Salad and Wedge of Bread	£1.50
100% Beefburger, Bun & Salad	£1.50
Filled Panini	£1.50
Chicken Bites and Salad	£1.60
Hot Pasta Pot	£1.55
Sub Central	£1.75
Baked Potato	£0.75
H.WRAP/MAMBO	£1.50
1/2 Sandwich	£0.70
Standard Filled Sandwich	£1.25
Special Filled Sandwich	£1.35
Baguette/Hoagie/Croissant	£0.75
Sandwich Bread/Pitta/Morning Roll/Bap/Wrap	£0.50
Standard Filling	£0.80
Special Filling	£0.90
EXTRAS Hot Veg or Salad Garnish Salad portions and mixes Baked Beans, Potatoes Butter, Flora Portions/Jam Sauce Portions	£0.50 £0.50 £0.15 £0.10
Hot Veg or Salad Garnish Salad portions and mixes Baked Beans, Potatoes Butter, Flora Portions/Jam Sauce Portions Traditional Dessert	£0.50 £0.50 £0.15 £0.10
Hot Veg or Salad Garnish Salad portions and mixes Baked Beans, Potatoes Butter, Flora Portions/Jam Sauce Portions Traditional Dessert Ice Cream, Fruit Corners, Biscuits & Cheese	£0.50 £0.50 £0.15 £0.10 £0.70
Hot Veg or Salad Garnish Salad portions and mixes Baked Beans, Potatoes Butter, Flora Portions/Jam Sauce Portions Traditional Dessert Ice Cream, Fruit Corners, Biscuits & Cheese Yoghurt, Mini Fruit Corners	£0.50 £0.50 £0.15 £0.10 £0.70 £0.70 £0.45
Hot Veg or Salad Garnish Salad portions and mixes Baked Beans, Potatoes Butter, Flora Portions/Jam Sauce Portions Traditional Dessert Ice Cream, Fruit Corners, Biscuits & Cheese Yoghurt, Mini Fruit Corners All Fruit & Bagged Vegetables	£0.50 £0.50 £0.15 £0.10 £0.70 £0.70 £0.45 £0.35
Hot Veg or Salad Garnish Salad portions and mixes Baked Beans, Potatoes Butter, Flora Portions/Jam Sauce Portions Traditional Dessert Ice Cream, Fruit Corners, Biscuits & Cheese Yoghurt, Mini Fruit Corners All Fruit & Bagged Vegetables Homemade Biscuits	£0.50 £0.50 £0.15 £0.10 £0.70 £0.70 £0.45 £0.35
Hot Veg or Salad Garnish Salad portions and mixes Baked Beans, Potatoes Butter, Flora Portions/Jam Sauce Portions Traditional Dessert Ice Cream, Fruit Corners, Biscuits & Cheese Yoghurt, Mini Fruit Corners All Fruit & Bagged Vegetables Homemade Biscuits Healthy Baking	£0.50 £0.50 £0.15 £0.10 £0.70 £0.70 £0.45 £0.35 £0.55 £0.60
Hot Veg or Salad Garnish Salad portions and mixes Baked Beans, Potatoes Butter, Flora Portions/Jam Sauce Portions Traditional Dessert Ice Cream, Fruit Corners, Biscuits & Cheese Yoghurt, Mini Fruit Corners All Fruit & Bagged Vegetables Homemade Biscuits	£0.50 £0.50 £0.15 £0.10 £0.70 £0.70 £0.45 £0.35
Hot Veg or Salad Garnish Salad portions and mixes Baked Beans, Potatoes Butter, Flora Portions/Jam Sauce Portions Traditional Dessert Ice Cream, Fruit Corners, Biscuits & Cheese Yoghurt, Mini Fruit Corners All Fruit & Bagged Vegetables Homemade Biscuits Healthy Baking Crisps & Savoury Snacks	£0.50 £0.50 £0.15 £0.10 £0.70 £0.70 £0.45 £0.35 £0.55 £0.60
Hot Veg or Salad Garnish Salad portions and mixes Baked Beans, Potatoes Butter, Flora Portions/Jam Sauce Portions Traditional Dessert Ice Cream, Fruit Corners, Biscuits & Cheese Yoghurt, Mini Fruit Corners All Fruit & Bagged Vegetables Homemade Biscuits Healthy Baking Crisps & Savoury Snacks DRINKS Milk Cartons	£0.50 £0.50 £0.15 £0.10 £0.70 £0.70 £0.45 £0.35 £0.55 £0.60 £0.65
Hot Veg or Salad Garnish Salad portions and mixes Baked Beans, Potatoes Butter, Flora Portions/Jam Sauce Portions Traditional Dessert Ice Cream, Fruit Corners, Biscuits & Cheese Yoghurt, Mini Fruit Corners All Fruit & Bagged Vegetables Homemade Biscuits Healthy Baking Crisps & Savoury Snacks DRINKS Milk Cartons Flavoured Milk Cartons	£0.50 £0.50 £0.15 £0.10 £0.70 £0.70 £0.45 £0.35 £0.60 £0.65
Hot Veg or Salad Garnish Salad portions and mixes Baked Beans, Potatoes Butter, Flora Portions/Jam Sauce Portions Traditional Dessert Ice Cream, Fruit Corners, Biscuits & Cheese Yoghurt, Mini Fruit Corners All Fruit & Bagged Vegetables Homemade Biscuits Healthy Baking Crisps & Savoury Snacks DRINKS Milk Cartons Flavoured Milk Cartons Bottled Still Water 500ml	£0.50 £0.50 £0.15 £0.10 £0.70 £0.70 £0.45 £0.35 £0.55 £0.60 £0.65
Hot Veg or Salad Garnish Salad portions and mixes Baked Beans, Potatoes Butter, Flora Portions/Jam Sauce Portions Traditional Dessert Ice Cream, Fruit Corners, Biscuits & Cheese Yoghurt, Mini Fruit Corners All Fruit & Bagged Vegetables Homemade Biscuits Healthy Baking Crisps & Savoury Snacks DRINKS Milk Cartons Flavoured Milk Cartons Bottled Still Water 500ml Still/Sparkling Water 330ml	£0.50 £0.50 £0.15 £0.10 £0.70 £0.70 £0.45 £0.35 £0.60 £0.65
Hot Veg or Salad Garnish Salad portions and mixes Baked Beans, Potatoes Butter, Flora Portions/Jam Sauce Portions Traditional Dessert Ice Cream, Fruit Corners, Biscuits & Cheese Yoghurt, Mini Fruit Corners All Fruit & Bagged Vegetables Homemade Biscuits Healthy Baking Crisps & Savoury Snacks DRINKS Milk Cartons Flavoured Milk Cartons Bottled Still Water 500ml Still/Sparkling Water 330ml 100% Fruit Juice 85ml	£0.50 £0.50 £0.15 £0.10 £0.70 £0.70 £0.45 £0.35 £0.60 £0.65
Hot Veg or Salad Garnish Salad portions and mixes Baked Beans, Potatoes Butter, Flora Portions/Jam Sauce Portions Traditional Dessert Ice Cream, Fruit Corners, Biscuits & Cheese Yoghurt, Mini Fruit Corners All Fruit & Bagged Vegetables Homemade Biscuits Healthy Baking Crisps & Savoury Snacks DRINKS Milk Cartons Flavoured Milk Cartons Bottled Still Water 500ml Still/Sparkling Water 330ml 100% Fruit Juice 85ml 100% Fruit Juice 200ml Fair Trade	£0.50 £0.50 £0.15 £0.10 £0.70 £0.70 £0.45 £0.35 £0.60 £0.65
Hot Veg or Salad Garnish Salad portions and mixes Baked Beans, Potatoes Butter, Flora Portions/Jam Sauce Portions Traditional Dessert Ice Cream, Fruit Corners, Biscuits & Cheese Yoghurt, Mini Fruit Corners All Fruit & Bagged Vegetables Homemade Biscuits Healthy Baking Crisps & Savoury Snacks DRINKS Milk Cartons Flavoured Milk Cartons Bottled Still Water 500ml Still/Sparkling Water 330ml 100% Fruit Juice 85ml	£0.50 £0.50 £0.15 £0.10 £0.70 £0.70 £0.45 £0.35 £0.60 £0.65

Calypso Aquajuice Carton 330ml	£0.55
Calypso Aid Drinks 330mls	£0.65
Really Wild	£0.65
Innocent Smoothies 180ml	£0.85
Probiotic Drinks 100ml	£0.55
Froozie	£0.70
Jubbly	£0.40

Secondary School Meal Adult Price List 2015/16

Homemade Soup and Wedge of Bread Traditional Meal Meal Deal - 2 course + bread + drink Smart Snack - Pizza, Bacon Roll, Toastie 1/2 Toastie Salad Box and Wedge of Bread Plated Salad and Wedge of Bread 100% Beefburger, Bun & Salad Filled Panini Chicken Bites and Salad Hot Pasta Pot Sub Central Baked Potato H.WRAP/MAMBO 1/2 Sandwich Standard Filled Sandwich Special Filled Sandwich Baguette/Hoagie/Croissant Sandwich Bread/Pitta/Morning Roll/Bap/Wrap Standard Filling EXTRAS Hot Veg or Salad Garnish Salad portions and mixes Baked Beans, Potatoes Butter, Flora Portions/Jam Sauce Portions Traditional Dessert Ice Cream, Fruit Corners, Biscuits & Cheese Yoghurt, Mini Fruit Corners All Fruit & Bagged Vegetables Homemade Biscuits Healthy Baking Crisps & Savoury Snacks	2015/16 £1.25 £2.40 £3.65 £2.15 £0.95 £2.25 £2.25 £2.30 £2.40 £2.40 £2.55 £1.15 £2.30 £0.95 £1.95 £1.15 £0.75 £1.20 £1.35
DRINKS Milk Cartons Flavoured Milk Cartons Bottled Still Water 500ml Still/Sparkling Water 330ml 100% Fruit Juice 85ml 100% Fruit Juice 200ml Fair Trade Capri Sun Pouch 200ml	£0.45 £0.55 £0.60 £0.45 £0.35 £0.65

Calypso Aquajuice Carton 200ml	£0.35
Calypso Aquajuice 67 Bottle 330ml	£0.60
Calypso Aid Drinks Bottle 330mls	£0.75
Really Wild 250ml	£0.75
Innocent Smoothies 180ml	£0.95
Probiotic Drinks 100ml	£0.60
Froozie	£0.75
Jubbly	£0.45